
 
 

BIDS RECEIVED  : 15 DECEMBER 2025 

             

TIME    : 11H00 

 

TENDER NO   :  EMLM 13/2026 

 

TENDER DESCRIPTION : INSTALLATION OF 4 HIGHMAST LIGHTS IN VARIOUS 

WARDS (CLUSTER B) WITHIN ELIAS MOTSOALEDI LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY 

      

NO NAME OF COMPANY  

 

TOTALS AMOUNT 

01 DSIG R1 710 207.64 

02 BYRON STAR INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD R2 863 414.79 

03 GOLDWAVE CONSTRUCTION R2 695 088.83 

04 LEFHUMO LWA BAREMA TRADING ENTERPRISE R1 981 862.85 

05 NTLEPO CORPORATE (PTY) LTD R1 758 691.55 

06 LAFAMAFA ELECTRICAL & CONSTRUCTION R2 925 621.55 

07 TM CONSORTIUM (PTY) LTD R2 209 717.58 

08 JUSBEN ENGINEERING SERVICES R2 293 381.75 

09 RAMS M PROJECTS (PTY) LTD R8 711 489.40 

10 FIRM SUPPLY TRADING (PTY) LTD R2 151 370.13 

11 RIHATI UTILITY SERVICES (PTY) LTD R5 957 514.57 

12 BLUE POINTER ENEREN (PTY) LTD R3 823 103.75 

13 REMS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION R3 073 207.34 

14 ZEDEK TRADING 580 CC R3 758 710.95 

15 WANGA POWER PROJECTS CC R3 096 260.81 



16 MAFUNZWANI CONSTRUCTION AND GENERAL 

SUPPLY 

R3 122 930.80 

17 NQABELE JV BOMTOLO R2 625 884.47 

18 ZERBACRAFT (PTY) LTD R6 933 461.89 

19 KGWEBISANO SUPPLIES AND SERVICES R4 249 761.18 

20 NU ERA CONSTRUCTION  R2 592 436.00 

21 THULATSEPO GENERAL TRADING R3 849 167.30 

22 LETHANDO ENGINEERING PROJECTS R1 794 173.53 

23 MANYOBA INVESTMENT JV MAKADIKWE R4 109 858.50 

24 SITHMAT PROJECTS (PTY) LTD R2 760 348.97 

25 KINGKI ELECTRICAL CONCRACTORS R2 935 824.65 

26 KF PHETLA PROJECTS R4 590 197.98 

27 A NEW AWAKENING TRADING CC R1 633 816.79 

28 DAKALO LANGA ELECTRICAL  R3 137 857.80 

29 LERMAT CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS R2 696 461.35 

30 SEKANKOE ENGINEERING R2 995 654.54 

31 MAKGEKHA ELECTRICAL PROJECTS R7 027 049.70 

32 LEPHATA LA BASHA TRADING R1 965 204.57 

33 KADDOW PROJECTS CC R2 988 236.13 

34 IZINYOSI ENGINEERING R2 964 356.73 

   


